More Facts About Me

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Animal

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Name

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Name

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Color

Part Of Body - Plural

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Family Member

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Verb - Base Form

25. Adjective




More Facts About Me

Get to know me alot better. Here's alist of more facts about mel

- | believein love at first sight. | am atrue sucker for

, and | believe there

is someone for everyone.

-When | wasa girl, I used to have a teddy from -a
Bear Workshop, of which | grew very and named her A

her more than anything in the world.

- When | was , | had an friend named , whowas afairy
princess. She was , and had long, curly hair, skin, and

- | have Florida about times each summer.

-1 wish to be

-lama 'sgirl; | can't help it. Sheisthe friend | could
ever have.

- alot, even on my spare time when | am feeling
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